
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-50036-66b3b79670ccc
August 07, 2024

United Renewable Energy Co., Ltd.
(300-094) No. 7, Li-Hsin 3rd Rd
Hsinchu Science Park
Hsinchu, 300
Taiwan

Caelux Corporation
14030 Live Oak Avenue
 Baldwin Park
 CA
 USA

Air BALDWIN PARK

Taiwan Hsinchu

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Consignor reference: PV Solar Samples

PV Solar Samples

H.S.Code: 85414012

282 kg United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

LA
-C

O
O

-5
00

36
-6

6b
3b

79
67

0c
cc

 / 
A

ug
us

t 0
7,

 2
02

4

Page 1/1

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



14030 Live Oak Avenue P: 626-472-0380
Baldwin Park, CA 91706

Consignee: United Renewable 
Energy Co., Ltd.

Phone: 886-3-5780011  #20933 Invoice #: AR080724-1

Address: (300-094) No. 7, Li-
Hsin 3rd Rd

Fax:  886-3-5781255  #80933 Invoice Date: 8/7/2024

Hsinchu Science 
Park, Hsinchu, 300, 
Taiwan

Email: san.lin@urecorp.com Contact: Aurora Rojas

Attention: San Lin

Order # ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE H.S. NUMBER TOTAL

Samples N/A PV Solar Samples 4 $1.00 USD $4.00

Invoice subtotal $4.00

Tax rate 0%

Sales tax $0.00

Shipping $5.00

Total $9.00

aurora.rojas@caelux.com
www.caelux.com 

Commercial Invoice 
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